N° COURSE NOM PRENOM Départ MARQUE MODELE Cylindrée  Année Catégorie Classe
OUVREURS 4 voitures
000 HERRAUDEAU FREDERIC 07 FIAT 126 (PROTO) 1100 1979
000  COSTER JEAN-MARC 69 MARTINI MK36 1600 1982
00 DESCHAUX-BEAUNE PATRICK 38 MARTINI MK52 (F2) 1600 1987
0 NEVEU JEAN-LOUIS 74 F3000
V.H.C 37 voitures Ind. De Perf.
424 PAULI WALTER CH-3280 ALPINE A110 1300 S 1296 1971 2S B2S 0,96
415 BURCKHARD PHILIPPE CH- VOLVO PV 544 SPORT 1779 1965 1S A5S 0,96
412 VERRIER JEAN 74 VW 1303 S 1585 1973 2S B3S 1,10
409 DEBEAUNE JEAN-MARC 69 MG B GT 1798 1966 1 AS5S 1,05
404 DURET BERNARD 74 ALPINE Al110 1296 1964 1S A3S 0,96
396 ROLAIS ANTHONY 67 BMW 323iE21 2316 1980 3 C4s 1,45
395 VALENTINI PHILIPPE 74 FIAT 128 1290 1976 3S C1s 1,20
388 SALINO BERNARD 74 OPEL MANTA GTE 1990 1977 3S C3S 1,40
387 BOUVIER PATRICK 74 PORSCHE 911 2L5 1991 1967 1S AS5S 1,05
386 ROLAND BENJAMIN 74 BMW 323i 2316 1980 3S C4s 1,45
385 PHILIPPE ALAIN 74 PORSCHE 911 2700 1974 2S B6S 1,25
384 AMATE JEAN-PIERRE 01 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2700 1974 2S B6S 1,25
382 GUELPA ROGER 74 PORSCHE 911SC 2687 1975 2 B6 1,16
380 HERRBRECHT VINCENT 67 BMW 323i 2315 1981 3 C4 1,15
371 MURSCHEL FRANCOIS 68 PORSCHE 911 CARRERA 2687 1975 2 B6 1,16
367 TOUPENCE ROGER SERGE 90 JPE MONOPLACE 1565 1981 4 D11 1,40
368 ALBERT DIDIER 81 CITROEN MEP X 27 1015 1971 4 D2 1,10
364 GUE MICHEL 42 MARTINI MK 30 1565 1980 4 D11 1,40
361 BICK MAURICE 67 FORD RS2000 1993 1978 3 C3s 1,40
359 KLEROUS DANIEL 06 PORSCHE 911 2994 1976 3 C5S 1,45
358 CAYRIER BERNARD 26 LE GALLEN BARQUETTE 1596 1972 4 D7 1,40
357 DEMESSINE JEAN-CLAUDE 86 ALPINE A110 1796 1973 B2 B4S 1,15
348 LEJEUNE GABRIEL 34 JIDE Type Original 1596 1974 4 D7 1,25
344 MOEGLEN PIERRE 68 ALPINE A110 1300 1296 1969 1S A3S 0,96
339 BAUDIN JEAN-LUC 13 PORSCHE 911 2480 1972 2S B5S 1,20
336 CAUCHOIS CHARLY 38 BMW 320i 1995 1976 3S C3s 1,30
331 PLAISANT MICHEL 13 SIMCA TALBOT R2 1300 1976 3S C1s 1,20
325 BOUZIGE JACK 34 RENAULT 5 TURBO 1955,8 1981 3S C3s 1,40
324 SCHYRR MARC-ANDRE 13 CROSSLE 32F 1599 1977 4 D11 1,40
321 GIBOULET PATRICK 69 BMW 3.0 CSL 3500 1972 2 B6 1,16
320 LEBGHIL FREDERIC 74 ALPINE A310 1796 1976 3S C3s 1,30
312 BONVARLET CHRISTIAN 42 MARCH 75 FRE 1596 1975 4 D11 1,25
309 CURSOUX GILLES 42 MARCADIER PROTO Coupe de l'avenii 1298 1976 4 D6 1,30
308 LAGACHE VINCENT 70 MARCADIER AMK 1296 1977 4 D10 1,40
302 BADY ERIC 38 MARTINI MK 14 1596 1974 4 D7 1,25
417 GALLET NICOLAS 69 CHEVRON P 86/001 1598 1986 4 FL 1,40
301 GUISTARINI EDMOND 13 CHEVRON B48 1990 1979 4 D12 1,40
CLASSIC 5 voitures
104 DOMFRONT FLAVIEN 74 PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1296 1988
103 TISSOT ANDRE 74 ALFAROMEO  GIULIA SPRINT GT 1570 1963 CT CT13
102 STOCKLI LUC 74 ALPINE A110 1600 SC 1796 1974
101 MADORE PHILIPPE 71 FORD ESCORT RS 1995 1993 FN 4
100 SINARDET ALAIN 74 RENAULT SUPER5 GT TURBO 1956,08 1987
V.H.R.S 33 voitures
237 DIONNET CHRISTIAN 38 DB H BR5 850 1959 1 1
236 PHILIPPE GEORGES 01 DB MONOBILL 954 1958 1 1
235 DUFFAUD PATRICK 74 AUSTIN MINI 1300 1978 1 3
234 PUGEAT GUY 73 NSU 67E 1300 1970 1 2
233 AFONSO VICTOR 74 RENAULT 8 GORDINI 1300 1968 1 1
232 BETEND JEREMIE 74 RENAULT 8 GORDINI 1300 1964 1 1
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VEZZOLI
JOSSERAND
MERCIER
ZANETTON
CIABATTINI
RICHARD
MORAND
MAHINC
MUGNIER
HENNETON
MAINIER
MAINIER
DUBONNET
VILLARD
MICHALLAT
PERNOLLET
ANTHOINE-MILHOMME
BERNARD
VERON
JACQUET
SAILLET
BREGMAN

DE LAVAREILLE
DECHAMBOUX
VERON
CELLIER
RIBOULET

Régularite Historique

Régularité Prestige

PRENOM Départ
YVAN 73
OLIVIER 01
PASCAL 74
JEAN-NOEL 74
ALAIN 74
PATRICK CH-VD
YVON 74
FRANCK 01
ERIC 74
FREDERIC 74
RAYMOND 25
ANDRE 74
MICHEL 73
NOEL 73
ADRIEN 38
VINCENT 74
TINO 74
DENIS 73
BERNARD 69
JACKY 42
ALAN 74
BORIS 74
ARNAUD 74
PHILIPPE 74
PHILIPPE 73
SERGE 73
ANDRE 13
Grl

Gr2

MARQUE
RENAULT
ALPINE
ALPINE
ALPINE
ALPINE
ALPINE

ALFA ROMEO
VW

GOLF
PORSCHE
FORD
PORSCHE
AUTOBIANCHI
ROVER
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
BMW
MERCEDES
ALFA ROMEO
PORSCHE
SUBRAU
LOTUS

LOTUS

BMW
PORSCHE
AUDI
PORSCHE

MODELE

8 MAJOR

A110 1300 VC
A310

A110

A110 1300

A110 1600S
2000 GT "GTAM"
GOLF Gti

Gti

911 SC

ESCORT MKIl
930 TURBO
A112 ABARTH GR2
MINI

GOLF Gti

206 Gti

325i

190 2.3 16S

GTV 6

911

IMPREZA

EXIGE 240 R
EXIGE S RGB
3251S

911

COUPE QUATTRO
911 5G3

Cylindrée
1397
1397
1600
1800
1300
1596
2000
1600
1598
3000
2000
3300
1050
1300
1580
1600
2500
2300
2492
3164
2000
1800
1800
2500
3200
2200
3200

Année Catégorie
1964 1

1974
1976
1969
1970
1972
1972
1981
1981
1980
1979
1978
1984
1995
1982
1987
1986
1985
1982
1985
2000
2005
2011
1988
1984
1987
1985
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